
ANEXO Nº 01 
 
 

MONTO ÚNICO CONSOLIDADO DE LA 
REMUNERACIÓN DEL PERSONAL 

ADMINISTRATIVO DEL DECRETO LEGISLATIVO 
Nº 276 

Grupo 
Ocupacional 

Nivel 
Remunerativo 

Monto Único 
S/ 

Funcionario 

F-8 854,26 
F-7 835,28 
F-6 815,82 
F-5 796,39 
F-4 776,96 
F-3 757,49 
F-2 738,10 
F-1 713,93 

Profesional 

SPA 698,59 
SPB 673,65 
SPC 648,77 
SPD 623,88 
SPE 598,98 
SPF 574,19 

Técnico 

STA 574,93 
STB 567,17 
STC 559,39 
STD 551,62 
STE 543,85 
STF 536,08 

Auxiliar 

SAA 551,68 
SAB 543,90 
SAC 536,12 
SAD 528,34 
SAE 520,56 
SAF 512,80 

 
 


